TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Keystone Snap-in Module
Page 1/3 IK COM CANADA Inc.
The Series I keystone snap-in modules are designed for use with series I wall plates. The "H.D. version"
modules are particularly suitable for DJAS0400, DJAS0600 and highdensity blank panels.
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
IK-WP-     ISKMMP000     -XX  Keystone MPO Adapter
IK-WP-     ISKBJ000G      -XX  Banana binding post, gold plating, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKF0000N      -XX  F female to female adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKRF000N      -XX  RCA female to F female adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKMBNC0N     -XX  BNC female to female adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKMRCAFN     -XX  RCA female to female adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKMMD00N    -XX  Mini Din 4-pin F/F connector, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKMPAL0N     -XX  PAL adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-     ISKST000M     -XX  ST multi-mode adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMT0000     -XX  MT-RJ multi-mode adapter
IK-WP-    ISKMPJ00N     -XX  Phone Jack Snap-in module
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Keystone Snap-in Module
Page 2/3 IK COM CANADA Inc.
IK-WP-    ISKMXX000    -XX  Blank module, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKM35000    -XX  3.5mm mono socket to terminal block, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKM35S00    -XX  3.5mm stereo socket to terminal block, H.D. version
IK-WP-   ISKMSC00M   -XX  SC multi-mode adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMLC00M   -XX  LC multi-mode adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMAPLCS   -XX  LC duplex, S/M APC with shutter
IK-WP-    ISKMAPSCS   -XX  SC simplex, S/M APC with shutter
IK-WP-    ISKMMDI0N   -XX  Mini Din 4-pin to 110 IDC, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMMRCI0N   -XX   RCA jack to 110 IDC, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB10   -XX  USB 2.0 (A) to (B) module, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB20   -XX  USB 2.0 (A) to (A) module, H.D. version L=35.5mm
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB40   -XX  USB 3.0 (A) to (B) module, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB50   -XX  USB 3.0 (A) to (A) module, H.D. version L=35.5mm
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB60   -XX  USB 3.0 (A) to (A) module, 90 degree
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB70   -XX  Keystone Snap-in Module, USB Type C 3.1 F/F
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB71    -XX  Keystone Snap-in Module, USB Type C 3.1 Gen II F/F
IK-WP-    ISKMHDMI0   -XX  HDMI female to female adapter, H.D. version
IK-WP-    ISKMHDMA0   -XX  HDMI female to female adapter, 90 degree
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB80    -XX  Keystone USB 3.0 A/A with fly lead
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB81    -XX  Keystone USB 3.0 A/B with fly lead
IK-WP-    ISKMUSB90    -XX  Keystone USB Type C 3.1 F/F with fly lead
IK-WP-    ISKMHDMI1    -XX  Keystone HDMI F/F with fly lead
IK-WP-    ISKMHAFF0    -XX  HDMI keystone cable 110° AF / 180° AF, 0.5m, White
IK-WP-    ISKMHAFM0    -XX  HDMI keystone cable 110° AF / 180° AM, 0.5m, White
IK-WP-    ISKMHAFM3    -XX  HDMI keystone cable 110° AF / 180° AM, 3m, White
IK-WP-    ISKMUAFM0    -XX  USB3.2 keystone cable 110° AF / 180° AM, 0.5m, White
IK-WP-    ISKMUAFM1    -XX  USB3.2 keystone cable 110° AF / 180° AM, 1.8m, White
IK-WP-    ISKMUCFM0    -XX  USB3.2 keystone cable 110° CF / 180° CM, 0.5m, White
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844
TE  C H N I C A L  D A T A
Keystone Snap-in Module
Page 3/3 IK COM CANADA Inc.
IK-WP-    ISKMDISA0     -XX  Mini Display to Display, 90 degree
IK-WP-    ISKMDIS00     -XX  Mini Display to Mini Display, 180 degree
IK-WP-    ISKMDIS10    -XX  Mini Display to Display, 180 degree
IK-WP-    ISKMDIS20    -XX  Mini Display M to Mini Display F Cable
IK-WP-    ISKMDIS30    -XX  Mini Display F to Display F Cable
 "XX" = color. White (WH), ivory (IV). Note: Fig. 26/27/32 these products only worked "one orientation".
55 Village Centre Place, Mississauga,
ON, Canada L4Z 1V9.
Tel: +1 437 453 4844